
MoveWorks Inc. (972) 484-1300 1144 Quaker St., Dallas, TX 75207 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  

Client Reference Sheet:  Law Offices 

2023-2024 

Acacia 
Contact: Brandon Junker 
14001 Dallas Parkway, Dallas 
972.685.0593 
junker@acaciaep.com 
 

Brian Lauten, P.C. 
Contact: Michelle Logan  
3811 Turtle Creek, Suite 850, Dallas 
214.414.0996 
mlogan@brianlauten.com 
 

Law Offices of Craig Bernstein  
Contact:  Craig Bernstein 
3500 Maple Ave., Suite 1200, Dallas 
214.521.2814 
cbernstein@bernsteinlawdallas.com 
 

Locke Lord, LLP 
Contact: Chris McCallum 
2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 2800 Dallas 
214.740.8026 
 cmccallum@lockelord.com 
 

 

 

McGuire Woods, LLP  
Contact: Kim Williams 
2601 Olive St., 21st & 22nd Floors, Dallas 
214.932.6430 
kwilliams@mcguirewoods.com 
 

Nemeroff Law Firm 
Contact: Kaye McCallum 
8226 Douglas Avenue, Suite 740, Dallas 
972.849.1026 
kmccallum@resolutions.com 
 

Ryan Law 
Contact: Kristy Parker  
13155 Noel Rd., Suite 1850, Dallas 
472.407.6507 
kristy.parker@ryanlawyers.com 
 

Simon Greenstone Panatier Law Firm 
Contact: Brandy Williams 
901 Main St., 59th Floor, Dallas 
214.276.7680 
bwilliams@sgptrial.com 
 

Texas Pacific Land & Trust 
Contact: Stacey Reyes 
1700 Pacific Ave., Suite 2700-2750, Dallas 
214.660.5503 
sreyes@texaspacific.com 
 
Varghese Summersett, PLLC 
Contact: Anna Summersett 
300 Throckmorton St., 7th Floor, Ft. Worth 
817.203.2220 
anna@versustexas.com 

 


